Power Analyzers CVM
M5-10
CVM-C10 Power Analyzer for panel
The CVM-C10 is a power analyzer for 96x96 mm panels with a compact energy log and
four-quadrant measurement (consumption and generation). Suitable for medium- and low-
voltage installations in three-phase circuits with three or four wires, two-phase circuits
with or without neutral, ARON connections or single-phase circuits.
Display features and interface:

Dimensions
Connections
Current-measurement channels Current input Type Code
3 /5 or /1 A CVM-C10-ITF-485-ICT2 M55911
3 /250 mA CVM-C10-MC-485-ICT2 M55921
4 /5 or /1 A CVM-C10-ITF-IN-485-IC2 M55942
Three phase connection + neutral with 4 CT
(only for model CVM C10-ITF-IN)
SIngle-phase connection
with or without votage transformers
9691,8
9660,9
5010,9
2,5
Alimentación
Auxiliar
VL1 VL2 VL3 N
L1
L2
L3
N
POWER SUPPLY
INPUTS
A(+) B(-)
GND
RS485
S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
L1
P1 P2
L2 L3
300V ~
Ph-NPh-Ph
520V ~
NVL3L2VL1V
P1 P2 P1 P2
I1 I2
OUTPUTS
Rc R2 R1 Tc T2 T1
S0- S0+ S0+
VL1 VL2 VL3
a
b
A B
a
b
A B
S1 S2
P1 P2
S1 S2
P1 P2
S1 S2
P1 P2
Alimentación
Auxiliar
VL1 N
L1
N
POWER SUPPLY
INPUTS
A(+) B(-)
GND
RS485
S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
L1
P1 P2
L2 L3
300V ~
Ph-NPh-Ph
520V ~
NVL3L2VL1V
P1 P2 P1 P2
I1 I2
OUTPUTS